2
Optical Interconnect
Phone:  866-493-3588
Fax:  972-331-3410
2621 Summit Ave., Ste. 100
Plano, TX 75074

Available in 3/4”, 1 1/4” and 1
3/4” sizes.
For ordering information or questions
Contact us by phone 866.493.3588 or fax 972.331.0144
13
2621 Summit Ave., Ste. 100, Plano, TX 75074
opticalinterconnect.com
13
Adapters / Adapter Plates
ST  6 Pack - White
R010B000630700 as shown
Blank Adapter Plate - White
LP-0801-0000 as shown
SC 6 Pack - APC Green Adapters
R010B000620500 as shown
SC DPLX  6 Pack - Beige Adapters
R010B001260300 as shown
SC/ST Hybrid Adapters
R010B0012E0M00 as shown
ST  8 Pack - Black
R020C000830600 as shown
ST  12 Pack - White
R010D001230700 as shown
LC DPLX Beige Adapters - White
R010B001270300 as shown
SC SMPLX 6 Pack- Blue Adapters
R010B000620400 as shown
FC APC SMPLX Metallic 6 Pack
R010B000640800 as shown
LC QUAD Blue Adapters - Black
R020B0024Q0400 as shown
LC DPLX Blue Adapters - Black
R020B001270400 as shown
MTRJ Black Adapters
R010B0012A0200 as shown
MU Vertical Brown Adapters
R020B001250900 as shown
Our line of plates fit all our fiber wall and rack mount enclo-
sures.  Available loaded or unloaded, these plates are for use